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DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 SITE		  TV/STREAM	 TIME (ET) 
Feb. 14	 Friday	 Hofstra	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
Feb. 15	 Saturday	 Hofstra	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4 pm
Feb. 16	 Sunday	 Hofstra	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 12 pm	
Feb. 18	 Tuesday	 UNC Asheville	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
Feb. 21	 Friday	 Samford	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
Feb. 22	 Saturday	 Samford	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4 pm
Feb. 23	 Sunday	 Samford	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm
Feb. 25	 Tuesday	 North Alabama	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
 
ASTROS FOUNDATION COLLEGE CLASSIC
Dates: Feb. 28 - March 2 | Venue: Daikin Park (Houston, Texas)
Feb. 28	 Friday	 vs. Oklahoma State	 Houston, Texas	 Astros.com	 4:05 pm
March 1	 Saturday	 vs. Rice	 Houston, Texas	 Astros.com	 12:05 pm
March 2	 Sunday	 vs. Arizona	 Houston, Texas	 Astros.com	 11:05 am
 
March 4	 Tuesday	 Radford	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 5	 Wednesday	 Xavier	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 7	 Friday	 St. Bonaventure	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
March 8	 Saturday	 St. Bonaventure	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 9	 Sunday	 St. Bonaventure	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm
March 11	 Tuesday	 West Georgia	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 4:30 pm
March 14	 Friday	 Florida*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
March 15	 Saturday	 Florida*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 6 pm	
March 16	 Sunday	 Florida*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm
March 18	 Tuesday	 ETSU	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 20	 Thursday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 ESPNU	 7:30 pm
March 21	 Friday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 5 pm
March 22	 Saturday	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network+	 2 pm
March 25	 Tuesday	 Queens	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
March 28	 Friday	 at South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 SEC Network+	 7 pm	
March 29	 Saturday	 at South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 SEC Network+	 4 pm	
March 30	 Sunday	 at South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 SEC Network	 5 pm	 	
April 1	 Tuesday	 Tennessee Tech	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 4	 Friday	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPNU	 7 pm	
April 5	 Saturday	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 6	 Sunday	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 3 pm	
April 8	 Tuesday	 Alabama State	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 11	 Friday	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 SEC Network+	 7:30 pm
April 12	 Saturday	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 SEC Network+	 5 pm
April 13	 Sunday	 at Ole Miss*	 Oxford, Miss.	 SEC Network	 3 pm
April 15	 Tuesday	 Bellarmine	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 18	 Friday	 Kentucky*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
April 19	 Saturday	 Kentucky*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 20	 Sunday	 Kentucky*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm
April 22	 Tuesday	 Lipscomb	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
April 25	 Friday	 at LSU*	 Baton Rouge, La.	 SEC Network+	 7:30 pm
April 26	 Saturday	 at LSU*	 Baton Rouge, La.	 ESPNU	 8 pm
April 27	 Sunday	 at LSU*	 Baton Rouge, La.	 SEC Network	 3 pm
April 29	 Tuesday	 Northern Kentucky	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm	
	
May 2	 Friday	 Auburn*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6:30 pm
May 3	 Saturday	 Auburn*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm	
May 4	 Sunday	 Auburn*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 1 pm	
May 6	 Tuesday	 Indiana State	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 6 pm
May 9	 Friday	 Vanderbilt*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network	 5:30 pm	
May 10	 Saturday	 Vanderbilt*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 5 pm	
May 11	 Sunday	 Vanderbilt*	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 ESPN2	 3 pm	
May 13	 Tuesday	 Belmont	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 SEC Network+	 5 pm
May 15	 Thursday	 at Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 SEC Network+	 7:30 pm
May 16	 Friday	 at Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 SEC Network+	 7:30 pm
May 17	 Saturday	 at Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 SEC Network+	 3 pm

SEC TOURNAMENT
Dates: May 20-25 | Venue: Hoover Met (Hoover, Ala.) �| TV: SEC Network/ESPN2

* SEC Game // All times Eastern and subject to change
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